Copper Connectivity
p.26
COPPER
WORKSTATION
p.44
COPPER
PATCH PANELS
p.56

	 26=Blue	 09=Fog White,
	 13=Electrical Ivory
Ordering example:
To order a red voice tab,
use the following part
number OR-40322100
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-70400411 White
OR-70400411-22 Red
OR-70400411-23 Orange
OR-70400411-24 Yellow
OR-70400411-25 Green
OR-70400411-26 Blue
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-70400219 Jack designation tabs
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-70400202
Workstation, replacement designation
label/cover kit, package of ten